Plastic Film Capacitors
Non-inductive construction using metallized polyester
film with flame retardant epoxy resin coating
● Self-healing property
● Excellent electrical characteristics
● Flame retardant epoxy resin coating
● RoHS compliant
● General purpose usage

1.0 0.8
0.8
0.8
1.0
1.0
1.0 0.8
0.8
0.8
0.6
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 11-Oct-17
ECQE4225□F(  ) 2.2
ECQE4185□F(  ) 1.8
ECQE4155□F(  ) 1.5
0.8
0.81.5
1.5
22.5

0.6ECQE4333□F(  ) 0.033 10.3 6.0 9.0 14.0 7.5 7.5 1.0
1.0
1.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
8.0
8.3
4.9
5.0
12.0
12.0
0.6
7.5 7.5 1.0 0.6
ECQE4223□F(  ) 0.022 10.3 4.8 7.9 12.9
ECQE4273□F(  ) 0.027 10.3 5.5 8.0 13.0
7.5 7.5 1.0
0.6
7.5 7.5 1.0 0.6
ECQE4153□F(  ) 0.015 10.3 4.4 7.5 12.5
ECQE4183□F(  ) 0.018 10.3 4.4 7.5 12.5
7.5 7.5 1.0
ECQE4123□F(  ) 0.012 10.3 4.4 7.5 12.5 7.5 7.5
7.5 7.57.44.310.30.010 1.0 0.6
1.0 0.6
Standard
5.0 mm

to capacitors in only sine wave (50 Hz or 60 Hz).
AC rated capacitors complying with clause 1 of “Electrical Appliance and Material Safety Law”. And not complying
with clause 2 of “Electrical Appliance and Material Safety Law”, in this case please use ECQUA type or ECQUL type.
ECQE(F) series
Part No. Cap.
(μF）
H max. F
L
max.
T
max. ød
Bulk
Straight
寸法（ｍｍ） Min. order Q'ty (PCS)
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
ECQE12224□F(  ) 0.22
ECQE12184□F(  ) 0.18
ECQE12154□F(  ) 0.15
ECQE12222□F(  ) 0.0022 0.6
400
0.6
0.6
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
10.0
10.0
0.6
500
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.61.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
ECQE12122□F(  ) 0.0012
Odd size
7.5 mm
Crimped
lead

ECQE12472□F(  )
0.018
0.022
0.027
0.033
0.039
0.047
0.0056
0.0068
0.0082
0.010
0.012
0.015
ECQE12563□F(  )
ECQE12683□F(  )
ECQE12182□F(  ) 0.0018
ECQE12152□F(  ) 0.0015
ECQE12823□F(  )
ECQE12104□F(  )
ECQE12124□F(  )
500

Table 1
ECQE(F) series
Part No. Cap.
(μF）
Dimensions（ｍｍ） Min. order Q'ty (PCS)
L
max.
T
max.
H max. F
Crimped
lead Straight Crimped
lead Straight
S G
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
ECQE1A683□F(  ) 0.068
ECQE1A563□F(  ) 0.056
ECQE1A473□F(  ) 0.047
ECQE1A393□F(  ) 0.039
ECQE1A333□F(  ) 0.033
ECQE1A273□F(  ) 0.027
ECQE1A223□F(  ) 0.022
ECQE1A183□F(  ) 0.018
ECQE1A153□F(  ) 0.015
Straight
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 11-Oct-17
ECQE1A123□F(  ) 0.012
Odd size
5.0 mm
Odd size
7.5 mm

5.0 mm
Straight ·
Crimped
lead
S G
ød
Straight Crimped
lead Straight Crimped
lead Straight
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
Bulk
10.0
10.0 10.0 1.0 0.6
1.0 0.6
10.0 10.06.3 9.9 14.9
ECQE2A123□F(  ) 0.012 12.5 6.0 11.5 16.5
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 11-Oct-17
Capacitor rated voltage Varistor voltage Pulse voltage
1.5 0.819.5 3002.2